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SATISFACTION
WITH LEADERS’
HANDLING OF

BREXIT

Are you satisfied or
dissatisfied with the way ... is
handling Britain’s exit from
the European Union?

Base: 1, 080 British adults aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019

@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI | Public

Sept

Aug

Sept

Aug

Sept

Aug

Sept

Aug

19

‘19

19

‘19

19

‘19

19

‘19

Boris Johnson

36%

34
Jeremy Corbyn

23%

15%

Jo Swinson

Nigel Farage

29%

25%
SATISFIED

54%

% 49%

64%

70%

48%

48%

50%

5
DISSATISFIED

N
X

A3
- h
b3

Source: Ipsos MORI



TRUST OF THE
BRITISH

Don't know Almost always

Establishment needs

ESTABLISHMENT same as people’s

Most of the time

How much, if at all, do you
trust the British
Establishment to put the
needs of the nation above

their own interests? Almost never Only some of the

time

Base: 1, 080 British adults aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019
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TRUST OF THE

BRITISH Don't know Almost always
Establishment needs

ESTABLISHMENT same as people’s

Most of the time

And thinking about the UK’s
exit from the European
Union, how much, if at all,
do you trust the British
Establishment to put the Almost never
needs of the British people

above their own interests?

Only some of the
time

Base: 1, 080 British adults aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019

@ |pSOS MORI Source: Ipsos MORI
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Side of the British Side of the British
People Establishment

ON THE SIDE OF

Brexit Party 31%

T H E P EO P I_ E MPs who want the UK to leave the EU with a deal

The Brexit Party leader, Nigel Farage 29%

26%
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0% 25%
27%

R T H E MPs who want the UK to leave the EU without a deal 28% 31%

Labour Party 26% 25%

STABLISHMENT? The Prime Minister, Boris Johnson [IETER

The Labour leader, Jeremy Corbyn 24%

E

36%

Ii

27%

MPs who want the UK to remain in the EU 23% 35%

Do you consider the
following individuals or
organisations to be more on
the side of the British people
or more on the side of the

British Establishment? Civil Service | kb
Judges BEFA

The Queen 21% 20%

Liberal Democrats 28%

The Lib Dem leader, Jo Swinson p. 30%

Conservative Party 15% 42%
30%

Television journalists P47 23%

Base: 1, 080 British adults aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019

@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI | Public

Newspaper journalists

—
-—
R

23%



ON THE SIDE OF

Brexit Party

T H E P EO P I_ E MPs who want the UK to leave the EU with a deal

The Brexit Party leader, Nigel Farage

R T H E MPs who want the UK to leave the EU without a deal

Labour Party

STA B LI S H I\/I E N T? The Prime Minister, Boris Johnson

The Labour leader, Jeremy Corbyn

Ii

E

. MPs who want the UK to remain in the EU
Do you consider the

following individuals or
organisations to be more on
the side of the British people
or more on the side of the

British Establishment? Civil Service
Judges

The Queen
Liberal Democrats
The Lib Dem leader, Jo Swinson

Conservative Party

Television journalists

Base: 1, 080 British adults aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019
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Newspaper journalists

British Both . British
People equally Neither Establishment
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13%
17%
16%
22%
15%
24%
15%
21% 19% 21%
18%
18%
13%
19%
17%
23%
23%

Source: Ipsos MORI



TOP 5 ‘more on the side of the British Establishment’

ON THE SIDE OF Remain Voters

Side of the British Side of the British

TH E P EO P LE Establishment People

R TH E The Conservative Party 10%

ESTABLISHMENT?

12%

The Prime Minister, Boris Johnson

Do you consider the
following individuals or deal

organisations to be more on

the side of the British people

or more on the side of the The Brexit Party leader, Nigel Farage
British Establishment?

MPs who want to leave the EU without a

16%

14%

The Brexit Party 15%

Base: 456 Remain voters aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019
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TOP 5 ‘more on the side of the British Establishment’

ON THE SIDE OF Leave Voters

Side of the British Side of the British

THE PEOPLE Establishment people

8%

R TH E MPs who want to remain in the EU

Ii

STABLISHMENT?

E

The Lib Dem leader, Jo Swinson %
Do you consider the

following individuals or Judges
organisations to be more on

the side of the British people

or more on the side of the The Liberal Democrat Party
British Establishment?

%

%

The Labour Party 13%
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Base: 430 Leave voters aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019
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TOP 5 ‘more on the side of the British People’

ON THE SIDE OF Remain Voters

Side of the British Side of the British

TH E P EO P I_E People Establishment

pA

R TH E MPs who want to remain in the EU

Ii

STABLISHMENT?

E

The Labour Party 13%
Do you consider the

following individuals or The Labour leader, Jeremy Corbyn
organisations to be more on

the side of the British people

or more on the side of the The Lib Dem leader, Jo Swinson
British Establishment?

16%

19%

17%

The Liberal Democrat Party

Base: 456 Remain voters aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019
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ON THE SIDE OF
THE PEOPLE

RTHE
ESTABLISHMENT?

Do you consider the
following individuals or
organisations to be more on
the side of the British people
or more on the side of the
British Establishment?

Base: 430 Leave voters aged 18-75, 27-30 September 2019
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TOP 5 ‘more on the side of the British People’

The Brexit Party

The Brexit Party leader, Nigel Farage

MPs who want to leave the EU without a
deal

The Prime Minister, Boris Johnson

MPs who want to leave the EU with a
deal

Leave Voters

Side of the British
People

Side of the British
Establishment

13%

16%

19%

23%

25%

Source: Ipsos MORI
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